‘ Water Environment ‘\\

Association of W .
Ontario Ontario Water Works
Association

Leadership prior to attending.

Location

Hilton Hotels & Suites Niagara Falls/Fallsview
6361 Fallsview Boulevard

Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3V9 Canada

Accommodations - reserve by April 14, 2013

Reserve Online:
http://www.hilton.comienthilgroups/personalized/X/XLVNFHF-WEA-
20130514/indexjhtmI?WT.mc id=POG

Reserve by Phone:
Tel: 1-905-354-7887 or 1-866-873-9829 (please quote "WEA")

Alternative Accommodations
http://www.niagarafallshotels.com/index.php
Alternative low-cost accommodations may be found on this website.

Onsite Technical Plant Tour
The technical tour is planned for one of Ontario's major water/
wastewater treatment facilities. Details to be confirmed soon.

Social Networking Event with WEFMAX Attendees
Reception at the Niagara Fallsview Myst Lounge, 33 Floor, from
6:00pm to 8:00pm

Registration Fees
Early Bird: $60.00, plus HST, until Friday, February 15, 2013
Regular : $75.00, plus HST, after this date

Registration is online at the WEAO website www.weao.org . Payment
method may be chosen at time of registration - either by cheque or
credit card. A $35 fee will apply for all cancellations. No refunds after
May 1, however, delegate substitution will be allowed up until Friday,
May 10 ONLY.

Please indicate when registering if you wish to receive a vegetarian
meal option.

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION FOR WEFMAX
PLEASE VISIT THE WEF WEBSITE AT
http://www.wef.org/Members/page ma_detail.aspx?id=11561

WBG010411113215TOR

This meeting is being hosted by the WEAO New Professionals a
and WEAOQO's 2013 WEFMAX meeting will follow immediately after.

2"d Canadian YOUNG PROFESSIONALS SUMMIT
May 15, 2013 in Niagara Falls, Canada

Meet WEF President Cordell Samuels, WEAO Board Members: President Christine Hill and WF Delegates Vane
and Rosanna DilLabio at this meeting. Please take a moment to get to know your WEF, AWWA, WEAO & OWWA

Draft Agenda

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:00
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10:45-
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11:00-
12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-5:00

6:00-8:00

Breakfast & Registration

Introductions. Opening
Remarks

Water Resource

Management and Career

Opportunities in Canada

To Be Announced

Vanessa Chau

Christine Hill, WEAO
President 2013-2014

Cordell Samuels, WEF
President 2012-2013

AWWA Representative

Coffee Break

Sustainability - Guest
Speaker

WEF Resources- SYPC
WEF Student Young
Professionals

Panel Discussions

YP's perspective on the
challenges and benefits
of incorporating
sustainable features on
Wastewater projects

Michael Celli, WEF YP
Representative

TBD

Lunch

WEF YP Report across
Canada

Closing Remarks - Q&A
Treatment Plant Tour

Social Networking Event
with WEFMAX
Attendees

Federation

the water quality people®
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MA/Sections - YP
Committees

Vanessa Chau
(WEF - Delegate)

Myst Lounge, 33"
Floor, Hilton Niagara
Fallsview
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