





This meeting is being hosted by the WEAO New Professionals and OWWA YP's . The Water Environment Federation and WEAO's 2013 WEFMAX meeting will follow immediately after.

Meet WEF President Cordell Samuels, WEAO Board Members: President Christine Hill and WEF Delegates Vanessa Chau and Rosanna DiLabio at this meeting. Please take a moment to get to know your WEF, AWWA, WEAO & OWWA Leadership prior to attending.

Location

Hilton Hotels & Suites Niagara Falls/Fallsview 6361 Fallsview Boulevard Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3V9 Canada

Accommodations - reserve by April 14, 2013

Reserve Online:

http://www.hilton.comienthilgroups/personalized/X/XLVNFHF-WEA-20130514/indexjhtml?WT.mc id=POG

Reserve by Phone:

Tel: 1-905-354-7887 or 1-866-873-9829 (please quote "WEA")

Alternative Accommodations

http://www.niagarafallshotels.com/index.php

Alternative low-cost accommodations may be found on this website.

Onsite Technical Plant Tour

The technical tour is planned for one of Ontario's major water/ wastewater treatment facilities. Details to be confirmed soon.

Social Networking Event with WEFMAX Attendees

Reception at the Niagara Fallsview Myst Lounge, 33rd Floor, from 6:00pm to 8:00pm

Registration Fees

Early Bird: \$60.00, plus HST, until Friday, February 15, 2013

Regular: \$75.00, plus HST, after this date

Registration is online at the WEAO website www.weao.org. Payment method may be chosen at time of registration - either by cheque or credit card. A \$35 fee will apply for all cancellations. No refunds after May 1, however, delegate substitution will be allowed up until Friday, May 10 ONLY.

Please indicate when registering if you wish to receive a vegetarian meal option.

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION FOR WEFMAX PLEASE VISIT THE WEF WEBSITE AT

http://www.wef.org/Members/page_ma_detail.aspx?id=11561

Draft Agenda

Time	Topic	Speakers
8:00-8:30	Breakfast & Registration	Vanessa Chau
8:30-8:45	Introductions. Opening Remarks	Christine Hill , WEAO President 2013-2014
8:45-9:15	Water Resource Management and Career Opportunities in Canada	Cordell Samuels, WEF President 2012-2013
9:15-9:45	To Be Announced	AWWA Representative
9:45-10:00	Coffee Break	
10:00- 10:45	Sustainability - Guest Speaker	YP's perspective on the challenges and benefits of incorporating sustainable features on Wastewater projects
10:45- 11:00	WEF Resources- SYPC WEF Student Young Professionals	Michael Celli, WEF YP Representative
11:00- 12:00	Panel Discussions	TBD
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-2:00	WEF YP Report across Canada	MA/Sections - YP Committees
2:00-3:00	Closing Remarks - Q&A	Vanessa Chau
3:00-5:00	Treatment Plant Tour	(WEF - Delegate)
6:00-8:00	Social Networking Event with WEFMAX Attendees	Myst Lounge, 33 rd Floor, Hilton Niagara Fallsview



